
(l)(a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern 

Name of the Company; Shri Gurudev En-Trade l,td. 
Quarter Ended: 31-12-2014 

Scrip Code: 554410 

Partly paid-up Shares No.of Partly paid-up Shares 
As a % of total No. of 
Partly paid-up Shares 

As a % of Total no. of 
Shares of the Company 

Held by Promoters! 
Promoters Group 0 

Held by Public 0 

TOTAL-O 0 

Outstanding C<!ny. Securities No.of Outstanding Securities 
As a % of Total no.of 
OIS ConY.Securltles 

As a % of Total no.of shares 
of the Co., assuming full 
conY. 

Held by Promoters/ 
Promoters Group 0 

Held by Public 0 

TOTAL-E 0 

Warrants ; No.of Warrants 
As a % of Total no.of 
Warrants 

As a % of Total no.of shares 
of the Co., assuming full 
cony. 

Held by Promotors/ 
Promoters Group 0 

Held by Public 0 

TOTAL-F 0 -~~n.f'~ 
-J'/""'-'~C;- , 
=::!:t • ~l(l) 
lo-! t~J~~ 1r

Total paid-up Capital of the ~\~ j~(>. 
Company assum- Ing full ~!iS '" );.L 
cony. Of warrants & securities 1076000 

r 

" 



Statement Showing SharehoJding Pattern ~ Table (I)(a) Shri Gurudev En-Trade Ltd. 

Serip Code: 554410 
Quarter Ended: 31-12-2014 

Category 
<00. 

(A) 

1 , 
b , 
d , 

,·1,., 

1 , 
b , 
d , 

..I.., 

Bj 

I , 
b , 
d 

• 
f 

~. 

Category of 
SbareJwlder 

Sltarduddiug ofPf'()motflr and Prol'flote-!' 

Grrum' 
In(ijan; 
I ndividuallHuf 
Centr~lIStatt'l Gov 
Bodies Corpornre$ 
Fins} BaPks 
)\ny Other Sj'.\CCify 

Sub Tot,,) Aim 

Ford n 
Iud" NRTfFor rnd 
Bodies Corporate 
Institutions 
Qualified FQr.fuv. 
AI'\Y Other Sped 

Sub Total(A 2 

Tutal Sltarcholding ()fPro-muter and 
Prol'floter Group 

IIAV1't+fAl1l:) 
Tota1(Ap 

Public sharcholdin 
Institutions 
Mutual Funds 
Fins i Ranks 
Cootrall$tate GfWt 
VC1)tur~Ca Fund 
lnslfranct Cump{s) 
Furcign Ins Iuvest 

.r:~~~.Y~o Cap In 

Number of iotaJ number 
Sharebolders of $harC$ 

21 658400 
0 0 
2 142400 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

23 800-800 

-
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 

23 .00800 

° 0 
0 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
OJ 0 
01 0 

Number of Tutal stuu-ehokiing as a Shares pledged 1)1' 

shares held in percentage of total otlterwise entumbered 
dtmaterialized ~m~~r~~f~~~~"s" " - - -  --------~ 

form Ass Asa NnmberQf As-a 
perteut:age perct!utl shares % of Totaj 

(If(A+1.$)1 gC<lf No. of 
(A+B+C) Sbares 

-------

658100 6L190 <iU?O 0 0.000 
0 O.O{lO 0,000 Q 0,000 

142400 13,234 13,234 0 0.000 

0 Q,O{lO O.Q(t{I 0 0.000 

0 0.000 0000 0 0.000 

0 0,000 00110 () 0.000 

0 0.000 00110 0 0000 

SOO500 74.424 74.4Z4 0 0.000 

0 (1.000 I) 000 0 0.000 
0 0000 I) OM· 0 0,000 

0 {l,OOO a000 0 0.000 
0 a.ooo (lOOO 0 0.000 

0 0,000 0000 (Ii 0,000 

0 0,000 00(10 0' OJiOO 

0 0,000> O(}(·O 0 0.000 

0 0.000 O.Q(tO o. n.DOC 
i 

80(1500 74.424 74,4:;;4 ~~~~~~~"" ?:~ 

0 0.000 (JON) 
0 0.000 ooc~ ~~ 
0 O.OQU (l (j({) 

0 0.000 (lO(>{) .:), 

0 0.000 O.O({) 
0 ltOOO O.Ol{l 
0 DCOO om:-o 

-"'=> 

En_)" 
~,~~

\0. 

'"..,'\~):(:$! \ 
./ 



Statement Showing Sharebolding Pattern - TabEe Shri Gurudev En-Trade Ltd. 

Scrip Code: 554410 
Quarter Ended: 31-12-2014 

Category 
code 

h 

; 
i-I 
i~Z 

82 , 
b 

, 
d 

'-1 
d·2 

(B) 

(e) 

Category of 
Sbareh«lder 

QII.difi«l Fur.ln\'. 
Any Other -Specify 

Sul}.Total r!:1)!1) 

Non~tm;titutiDn.~ 

Bodies COl:"ffflrates 
Individuals 
i) upto & I-Lac 
ii) abDve R.~]-Lac 
Qualified Ftlr.lnv. 
Any Other ~Clr~Mcm 

~OC6 

~NRI 

Sub-Total 8)(2) 

Toml Ill" (8 Ill+(n (2) 

TOTAL (A)+(B) 

Held by CustodiM$agllillst Deposit"'ry 
RecejDts 
PROYlOTER & PRO GRP 

PUBLIC 

GRAN.IUOTAL (A +(B}+{C) 

Numberot 
Sbareholdel'$ 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

52 

61 

I 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

"' 
"' 
137 

• 
0 

137 

Tobl number 
or sbares 

0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

165250 

3950 
106000 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

275200 

275200 

1076000 

0 

0 

1016000 

Number«f Total sharehoJding as a! Shares pledged or 
shares held io percentage -Qftota] I otherwise encumbered 
dematerializ'I!d ~~~~l!!l!~r: .~f~ha re5 i .... 

form A,. /\sa : Number of Asa 
percentage perccntn shan:s % afTotal 
(If(A+B)1 gc of No. (If 

(A+B+C) Shares 

• 0,00(1 0,(1{)0

• 0.000 0.000 
Q 0.000 0.000 

Q 0.000 (}.OOO 

Q 0.000 (tOOO 

... 
159550 15J58 [5.358 

'0 0.367 0.367 
106)00 9,851 9.35! 

0 0.000 0.000 

0 0,000 0.000 
0 0.000 0.1)00 
0 (tOoo 0.(100 

0 0,000 0.000 

0 0,000 0'.000 

266700 25.576 25.$'76 

265700 2:'.576 25..5'76 

1Q66200 HKM100 • aooo 

• 0.000 

• 0.000 

1066200 100.0(10 0 0.000 

~~~E~~
f~~\9>
,~iM1JMBA!J~ 
'('<.'i:"'-. ~ I ~ 

~~~J.~) 
Ct. 

\~ 
/ 



(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares. warrants. convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" 

Sr. No. 

--'
3 

9 

--..1'! 
~ 
---.1£ 

13 

Rd-No Name of the shareholder 

3054 NIRMAL 
3069 PADMAI 

PRADYUMNA JAJODIA 
HARISH KUMAR JAJODIA 
WARDEN INTERNAT!ONA 
VIBHA JAJODJA 
SRAWAN KUMAR JAJODIA 

100426 SARI1 
100430 SUNIL 

SURESH P 
-! P UPADHYAY 

14 10091524 \I KUMAR JAJODIA 
15 10113453 
16 10122056 

21 

10132084 
10169917 

699: 
113( 

10411337 

iARI 
:;RAIJ' 
;;NEH 
'AD" 

JMAR JAJOD1A (HUF) 
• (HUF' 

JAJODIA 

i) PVT 

nPRJ 

Total Shares held Shares pledged or othenvisr: encumbered Details of warrant Details of connrtiblc 
securities 

Total shares 
(including 

I underlyingI Number I As a % of Number 1% ::If Total 1 As a % of Number of 1 As a </., of Number of As a % of shares assuming 

"""1""5OOot 
~ 

1140( 
4610( 
2240( 
2450( 

9500( 
12000( 

90000 
50150 

5000 
154500 

50000 
90000 

grand total shares grand total warrants total No of convertible total No of full conversion 01 
(A}+(B}-+-( C) held (A)+(B)+{ C) held warrants of securities convertible warrant and 

.39~ 

~ 
1.059 
4.284 
:.08 
:.27 
,39 

6, 

0.465 

8.364 

o 

o 
o 
o 

Jl 

o 

1.001 

~ 
1.000 

1.000 

1.000 

1.000 

0.000 
.000 

---.9.000 

0.000 

---.2 
o 

---.2 
---.2 
---.2 
---.2 

o 

o 

o 

the same held securities of convertible 

cla~s the same securities) as a % 

000 

~ 
0.000 
0.000 

0.000 
0.000 

~ 
0.00 
0.00 

....:.9.Qc 

o DOC 

---.2 

---.2 
o 

---.2 

---.2 

class of diluted share 

o.ooc 

D.OOC 
O.OOC 
O.OOC 

o.OOC 
O.OOC 
O.OOC 

O.DO( 

capital 

2.0B~ 

2.2T 
1, 

~1.152 

0.4· 

~ 

74.425 



I(ll(e) 

ISr_No_ 

4 

2: lIuldin!! of securities fincludin2 shares. warrants. convertible securities) {)f personsbt~h)l1gillgJQJb~c~:t:~ 
"and holdinfl more than of the total 

OH 

IName Of me shareholder H SIl!lres 

roUlI number of 
shares {i.e.• 
Grand Total 
IA)+(8)+(C) 
ndica 
,laten 

l
par.> (I)(a) 
above) 

at 

Details of"3rrtlin1 

Number of As a % of 
warrants total No of 

hdd warrants oCttle 
same class 

Oetailsot 

Number of 
(':Ofl\('rtible 

securities bekl 

Asa%of 
total Nonf 
convertible 

securities of the 

ITotal shares \"....,...w~,; 
underlying sbares 

i1ssumil1gfull 
eonversi<m {tfwarrunt 

and convertible 
sccudties) as a % of 
dilu.ted shJlre capital 

IIA LIMITED 50000 0.000 0 0.000 4.64: 
y & LTD 18600 F"I nr'If'I (\ I,"'"

LYNX 

rota; 

50000 0.000 0.000 4.647 
106000 0.000 0 0000 9.851 

n QQQ 

20.81 a 0.000 a 2M7, 

1 ~~.~ 
13 \~ 

I:!: 
~~ 

~ 



,J~~<~) ,LSt;lt~n:'e~t s~~':v.i,~t;.I~olding of securities (inc~nding s~a~~s;_~a_r~J?%_ c~~_v~~i_~je_~ecurjties) of Ilc,rsons (together with P.;\C) belo~,~11~,~Ut!?}~.~_.~!~~~!! .. .........•...•. 
 ..  ...~-~~, 
:"Publie'" and bold!~~.more than 5% of the total numbe~_~f.s._~ares 

~ .--.--,~--,.. -.. ...--- .. ,-,.._..__.-	 ...' •"--~ ----------
• 

Sr. No. Ref~Num NlI(lle of the shareJ:mlder Number of shares 	 Shal:'t:!>:asa Details of warrant De-"..ails of convertihlt1 ~ecurities Total shares (including 
percenlage of total underlying shares 
numberof~hares assuming full 
{i.e., Grand Total con-.rersioll of warrant 
(A)+(8)+(C) and convcrtible NuOtberof Asa%of :\'umberof Asa%of 

indicated in securities) 3S ill % ofwarrants totaJ No of convertible total Noof 

Statement at para diluted share capitalheld warrnnts (If the seccritics held convertible 

1 AACPB5480, SHIVPRAKASH BHARTIA 

(J)(a) above) 

106000 9.851 
0.000 

same class 

0 0.000 

s

0 

ecurities, (If the 
sl'Ilne class 

0000 9.851 

To~al -Public 5% & above 106000 9.851 0 0.000 O! 
! 

0000 9.851 

"' 
~J(.~1A8All~)
i""':;\,. .I. (b
",,:.~\..... ~~A 



(1)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares 


Sr. No. 

1 
2 
3
4 
5
6
7 
8 
9

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Ref-Num 

28020600 
00013303 

10113487 
00013069 

10411337 
00013073 
10122056 
10132084 

10132084 
00058400 
10411303 
00013375 
10091524 
10169934 
10169934 
10113453 
00013231 

Name oftbe shareholder 

ASSAM COMPANY INDIA LIMITED 
LYNX MACHINERY &COMMERCIALS L TO 
LYNX MACHINERY AND COMMERCIALS L 
PADMANABH JAJODIA 
PADMANABH JAJODIA 
PRADYUMNA JAJODIA 
PRADYUMNA JAJODIA 
PRITI JAJODIA 
PRITI JAJODIA 
SHIVPRAKASH BHARTIA 
SNEHA JAJODJA 
SRAWAN KUMAR JAJODIA 
SRAWAN KUMAR JAJODIA 
SRAWAN KUMAR JAJODIA (HUF) 
SRAWAN KUMAR JAJODIA (HUF) 
WARDEN INTERNATIONAL (AGENCIES) 
WARDEN INTERNATIONAL (AGENCIES) 

Number of 
locked-in shares 

50000 
18600· 
50000 
11400 
90000 
11400 
90000 

150 
50000 

106000 
50000 
15050 
95000
24500 

130000 
120000 

22400 

Locked-in shares as 
a percentage of total 
number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in 
Statement at para 
(1)(a) above} 

4.647 
1.729 
4.647 
1.059 
8.364 
1.059 
8.364 
0.014 
4.647 
9.851 
4.647 
1.399 

. 8829 
2.277 

12.082 
11.152 
2082 

PromoterlPromoter 
GrouplPublic 

-Pub 
-Pub 
-Pub 
·Pro 
-Pro 
-Pro 
-Pro 
-Pro 
-Pro 
-Pub 
-Pro 
·Pro 
-Pro 
-Pro 
·Pro 
-Pro 
-Pro 

/Total Locked in Shares 934500 86.849 

t<~'4! ~,: .." II~ ,~ 

.;,"'?\ ~ !It~~' 

':'';9'--9'* .~, . 
~ 

,../ 



(lI)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

Sr. No. Ref-Num Name oflbeHolder Type of 
outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, 
SDRs, etc.) 

Number of 
outstanding 
DRs 

Number of shares 
underlying 
outstanding DRs 

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of lolal 
number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in 
Statement at para 
(I}(a) above} 

~~~~~ 

/
- r 



(If)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlving 
shares held by PromoterlPromoter Group are in excess of 1 % of the total number of shares 

Sr. No. Ref~Num Name of the DR Holder Type of 
outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, 
SDRs, etc.) 

Number of 
outstanding 
DRs 

Number of 
shares 
underlying 

outstanding 
DRs 

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as 
a percentage of tota) 
number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in 
Statement at para 
(I)(a) above} 

-


